same of the college.

" Total No. of Posts sanctioned.

(i) Teaching Sta‘%

(i) Nen-Teaching Staff

(a) Teaching Staff ( 1977)
S.No.

1
2
3
4

(b} Teaching Staff 1981
S.No.
1

)

pa

Subject
Principal
Lecturers
Librarian
Domonstrator

Subject

Punjabi Addl.

Commerce

Non-Teaching Staff ( 1977)

S.No.

Qo AL~

Designation
Supdtt.
Clerks
J.L.A.

Lab att.
Peons
Sweepers
Chowkidars

S.D.COLLEGE BARNALA.

1977
35
2
Grand Total
1
32
1
1
35
1
1
No.
1
6
4
3
4
2
2
22

1-11-81
1
0

Sanction No.
Datc
Copy enclosed

-
)

-

J

4

Sanction No.
Date
Copy enclosed

Sanction No.
Date
Copy enclosed

Attested

Principal S.% "ollege

Barnala

Economics
Punjabi

Chemistry

Add Pbi.229 Posts Total
1 3

0 22

19

13/53-79 Grant (11)
04.03.80

Commecrce Music  English Pol.Sc.
7 | S 2)

Hindi  Math

Zoology Physics
2 3 A z
Botany Phy. Edu. History
2 | 1

11/38-82 Grant-11(+)
18.12.97

13/53-79 Grant (11)
04.03.80
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